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2281Gloaming.com 
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA
$3,695,000

Beverly Hills Brokerage
Allen Roth
allen.roth@sothebys.realty	 +1 310.387.7087

Seneme
HARBOUR ISLAND, THE BAHAMAS
$6,650,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/58257

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Colleen Carey
colleen.carey@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.818.6038

2583SilverCloud.com 
PARK CITY, UTAH
$8,000,000 

Summit Sotheby’s International Realty
Julie Snyder
julie.snyder@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 339.222.0935

2270ShoreAve.com
FREELAND, WASHINGTON  |  $12,500,000

Realogics Sotheby’s International Realty
Danny Varona  |  Matthew Paige	
danny@dannyvarona.com   +1 206.979.6350

VikingPointCapeCod.com
CAPE COD, MASSACHUSETTS  |  $10,900,000

Gibson Sotheby’s International Realty
Eva Scott  |  Daphne Lowe	
eva.scott@gibsonsir.com   +1 508.776.9231

StanlyLaneVilla-10A.com
NAPA, CALIFORNIA |  $3,400,000

Stanly Ranch Residences
Hillary Ryan
hillary@hillaryryangroup.com  +1 707.312.2105

Curators of  
          the unique sothebysrealty.com


